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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Width
Length
Height

Product weight

Ypwni niTn

116mm
1215mm
60mm

790g
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Guarantee

MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al N1an
Product color white

Body material PC

Cover finishing milky

Cover material PC


https://www.niskoelec.com/search/?q=KING
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal current
Nominal voltage
Mains frequency
Protection class
Operating mode
Driver manufacturer
Driver output current

Dimmable driver mode

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment
Mounting type

Mounting location

Type of protection

Ambient temperature range

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Luminous efficacy
Luminous flux
CCT

CRI

LED manufacturer

Chip type
Beam angle

Efficiency

D"Ynwn 0m

80W

0.35A

170-250V
50/60Hz

Class 2

Internal LED driver
Integrated

250mA

No

omiw

INDOOR

Surface
Ceiling/Wall-mounted
IP65

0...+30°C

NP'LUDIN

103Lm/W
8250Lm
6000K
>80

WEI ZHI
PHOTOELECTRIC

SMD 2835
120°

100%
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS

Nisko Class

Israeli Standard

CB

Photobiological Safety

EMC

IP 60529

ISO 9001

PERFORMANCE

Lifespan (Hr)

D"pN

VALUE 3 Years

Ta=25°C
IS 20-1
IS 20-2-1

IEC 60598-1
IEC 60598-2-1
IEC 61347-1
IEC 61347-2-13
IEC 62031

IEC 62493

IEC 62778 RGO (Exempt)

IEC 55015
IEC 61000-3-2
IEC 61000-3-3
IEC 61547

IP65
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